
Surajmal University, Kichha -Haldwani Bus Fee Per Semister 2025-26 
Sr. No 

2 

4 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Stoppage Name 
|Kichha 
Nagla 
Lalkuan 
Halduchaur 
Beriparao 
Motahaldu 
Motinagar 
Goraparao 
|Teenpani(Hld) 
Haldwani Bus Stand 

|Degree college, Haldwani 
Kathgodam 

Fee(Rs) 
4800 
7600 
9000 
9700 
9900 
9100 
10600 
11200 
11500 
11700 

12100 
12900 

AJMAL ONNERS 
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