

Surajmal University, Kichha -Haldwani Bus Fee Per Semester 2025-26

Sr. No	Stoppage Name	Fee(Rs)
1	Kichha	4800
2	Nagla	7600
3	Lalkuan	9000
4	Halduchaur	9700
5	Beriparao	9900
6	Motahaldu	9100
7	Motinagar	10600
8	Goraparao	11200
9	Teenpani(Hld)	11500
10	Haldwani Bus Stand	11700
11	Degree college, Haldwani	12100
12	Kathgodam	12900

